
Team Team Location Time Age

Friday December 13, 2019 Heinen vs. Blanks FES 6:45 PM 6U

Saturday December 14, 2019 Jarrod Taylor vs. STP FES 9:30 AM 6U

Saturday December 14, 2019 Wingard vs. Justin Taylor FES 10:45 AM 6U

Saturday January 11, 2020 Heinen vs. Winston FES 9:30 AM 6U

Saturday January 11, 2020 Justin Taylor vs. Blanks FES 10:45 AM 6U

Saturday January 11, 2020 STP Wingard STP 9:45 AM 6U

Friday January 17, 2020 Jarrod Taylor vs. Heinen FES 6:45 PM 6U

Saturday January 18, 2020 Jarrod Taylor vs. Blanks FES 11:30 AM 6U

Saturday January 18, 2020 Winston vs. Wingard FES 12:45 AM 6U

Saturday January 18, 2020 STP Heinen STP 9:45 AM 6U

Friday January 24, 2020 Blanks vs. Winston FES 6:45 PM 6U

Saturday January 25, 2020 Wingard vs. Heinen FES 10:45 AM 6U

Saturday January 25, 2020 Justin Taylor vs. Jarrod Taylor FES 11:30 AM 6U

Saturday January 25, 2020 Blanks STP FES 12:45 PM 6U

Saturday February 1, 2020 Heinen vs. Justin Taylor FES 9:30 AM 6U

Saturday February 1, 2020 Jarrod Taylor vs. Wingard FES 10:45 AM 6U

Saturday February 1, 2020 STP vs. Winston STP 9:00 AM 6U

Friday February 7, 2020 Justin Taylor vs. Winston FES 6:00 PM 6U

Friday February 7, 2020 Wingard vs. Blanks FES 6:45 PM 6U

Saturday February 8, 2020 Justin Taylor STP FES 10:45 AM 6U

Saturday February 8, 2020 Jarrod Taylor vs. Winston FES 11:30 AM 6U

Date

2019-2020 6U Coed Basketball

FES: Foley Elementary School

SES: Summerdale Elementary School

STP: St. Patrick


